
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-08 - JESSIE SIERRA -
11:25:27.458 1 1:45.400 80.949 79 112 19

11:27:13.035 2 1:45.577 80.813 79 113 19

11:29:01.480 3 1:48.445 78.676 81 115 19

11:30:43.592 4 1:42.112 83.555 75 112 19

11:32:28.997 5 1:45.405 80.945 78 115 19

11:34:12.501 6 1:43.504 82.432 78 112 19

11:35:56.947 7 1:44.446 81.688 105 116 19

L3-17 - BEN WILLIAMS -
11:26:09.824 1 1:44.528 81.624 86 118 19

11:27:56.180 2 1:46.356 80.221 87 117 19

11:29:38.381 3 1:42.201 83.483 84 116 19

11:31:30.203 4 1:51.822 76.300 57 121 19

11:33:14.232 5 1:44.029 82.016 87 116 19

L2-41 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
11:31:52.035 1 4:08.219 34.373 73 104 19

11:33:47.533 2 1:55.498 73.871 60 99 19

11:35:31.143 3 1:43.610 82.347 66 104 19

L2-04 - STEVEN COOPER -
11:24:07.379 1 1:46.356 80.221 44 101 19

11:25:53.834 2 1:46.455 80.147 22 99 19

11:27:40.120 3 1:46.286 80.274 35 98 19

11:29:31.733 4 1:51.613 76.443 46 103 19

11:31:19.204 5 1:47.471 79.389 42 94 19

11:33:02.913 6 1:43.709 82.269 46 95 19

11:34:51.176 7 1:48.263 78.808 48 99 19

L2-27 - WILLIAM DUNN -
11:27:39.185 1 1:52.619 75.760 65 106 19

11:29:39.701 2 2:00.516 70.796 90 105 19

11:31:30.210 3 1:50.509 77.206 48 105 19

11:33:14.883 4 1:44.673 81.511 71 103 19

11:35:03.664 5 1:48.781 78.433 77 106 19

L2-11 - DAVID HUGHLETT -
11:24:36.882 1 1:53.650 75.073 26 58 19

11:26:31.131 2 1:54.249 74.679 28 58 19

11:28:18.966 3 1:47.835 79.121 26 88 19

11:30:09.169 4 1:50.203 77.421 34 83 19

11:32:04.417 5 1:55.248 74.032 33 82 19

11:34:00.698 6 1:56.281 73.374 26 89 19

11:35:45.561 7 1:44.863 81.363 46 80 19

L2-13 - RYAN LEIMKUHLER -
11:24:26.642 1 1:52.949 75.539 35 87 19

11:26:18.497 2 1:51.855 76.277 62 91 19

11:28:10.119 3 1:51.622 76.437 58 75 19

11:30:06.250 4 1:56.131 73.469 43 90 19

11:32:04.161 5 1:57.911 72.360 26 89 19

11:34:00.641 6 1:56.480 73.249 56 96 19

11:35:46.536 7 1:45.895 80.570 47 86 19

L2-37 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
11:24:45.954 1 1:52.487 75.849 41 79 19

11:26:32.080 2 1:46.126 80.395 50 81 19

11:28:18.953 3 1:46.873 79.833 18 78 19

11:30:07.133 4 1:48.180 78.869 49 83 19

11:32:04.198 5 1:57.065 72.883 34 77 19

11:33:58.719 6 1:54.521 74.502 55 83 19

11:35:45.191 7 1:46.472 80.134 50 81 19

L2-39 - ADEN THAO -
11:26:19.049 1 1:50.570 77.164 98 114 19

11:28:09.825 2 1:50.776 77.020 108 111 19

11:30:01.149 3 1:51.324 76.641 104 113 19

11:31:54.932 4 1:53.783 74.985 105 112 19

11:33:42.234 5 1:47.302 79.514 114 111 19

11:35:30.851 6 1:48.617 78.551 102 114 19



L2-07 - WAYNE GANN -

11:30:52.442 1 1:49.420 77.975 45 88 19

11:32:42.497 2 1:50.055 77.525 53 86 19

11:34:29.981 3 1:47.484 79.379 57 88 19

L2-29 - LEE CALLANS -
11:26:35.631 1 1:49.427 77.970 42 87 19

11:28:23.271 2 1:47.640 79.264 48 88 19

11:30:12.130 3 1:48.859 78.377 44 86 19

11:34:13.772 4 4:01.642 35.308 52 88 19

L2-32 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:26:05.743 1 1:49.413 77.980 86 112 19

11:27:57.029 2 1:51.286 76.667 88 113 19

11:29:46.643 3 1:49.614 77.837 88 115 19

11:31:34.565 4 1:47.922 79.057 86 117 19

11:33:24.089 5 1:49.524 77.901 85 116 19

11:35:13.507 6 1:49.418 77.976 67 115 19

L2-15 - CLAYTON HAYNES -
11:25:19.998 1 1:52.667 75.728 60 110 19

11:27:11.904 2 1:51.906 76.243 64 113 19

11:29:03.637 3 1:51.733 76.361 59 110 19

11:30:53.874 4 1:50.237 77.397 63 114 19

11:32:42.853 5 1:48.979 78.290 62 113 19

11:34:31.781 6 1:48.928 78.327 63 113 19

L2-36 - MICHAEL GOUGIS -
11:24:37.244 1 1:54.241 74.684 86 112 19

11:26:32.643 2 1:55.399 73.935 86 113 19

11:28:21.670 3 1:49.027 78.256 96 111 19

11:30:11.621 4 1:49.951 77.598 90 109 19

11:32:06.727 5 1:55.106 74.123 86 111 19

L2-40 - WILLIAM CABRERA -
11:25:35.748 1 1:56.004 73.549 38 77 19

11:27:33.158 2 1:57.410 72.668 26 68 19

11:29:24.171 3 1:51.013 76.856 38 76 19

11:31:13.309 4 1:49.138 78.176 47 77 19

11:33:02.698 5 1:49.389 77.997 37 76 19

11:34:55.546 6 1:52.848 75.606 34 66 19

L2-12 - MARK FARROW-REID -
11:24:14.909 1 1:49.219 78.118 80 111 19

11:26:04.773 2 1:49.864 77.660 82 109 19

11:27:54.845 3 1:50.072 77.513 81 112 19

11:29:47.147 4 1:52.302 75.974 74 111 19

11:31:36.894 5 1:49.747 77.742 68 109 19

11:33:27.762 6 1:50.868 76.956 58 107 19

11:35:17.750 7 1:49.988 77.572 81 113 19

L2-47 - CaliPhoto -
11:25:53.857 1 1:54.359 74.607 30 86 19

11:27:45.339 2 1:51.482 76.533 67 90 19

11:29:39.455 3 1:54.116 74.766 60 91 19

11:31:30.743 4 1:51.288 76.666 34 88 19

11:33:19.975 5 1:49.232 78.109 64 92 19

11:35:13.002 6 1:53.027 75.486 57 86 19

L1-06 - BECKER PHILIP -
11:25:46.542 1 1:54.226 74.694 74 117 19

11:27:40.231 2 1:53.689 75.047 67 119 19

11:29:33.981 3 1:53.750 75.007 80 118 19

11:31:24.675 4 1:50.694 77.077 82 117 19

11:33:13.979 5 1:49.304 78.058 88 117 19

11:35:03.939 6 1:49.960 77.592 89 119 19

L2-42 - NEIL LATHAM -
11:24:24.768 1 1:52.011 76.171 42 96 19

11:26:16.950 2 1:52.182 76.055 51 96 19

11:28:08.115 3 1:51.165 76.751 35 93 19

11:29:59.728 4 1:51.613 76.443 49 95 19

11:31:58.009 5 1:58.281 72.133 45 96 19

11:33:47.459 6 1:49.450 77.953 36 95 19

11:35:38.513 7 1:51.054 76.827 47 93 19

L2-14 - TIM COX -
11:25:19.647 1 1:52.648 75.740 42 78 19



11:27:11.563 2 1:51.916 76.236 43 77 19

11:29:02.348 3 1:50.785 77.014 38 77 19

11:30:52.770 4 1:50.422 77.267 59 86 19

11:32:43.630 5 1:50.860 76.962 30 82 19

11:34:33.259 6 1:49.629 77.826 29 79 19

L2-26 - CHRIS DELATORREA -
11:24:47.640 1 1:51.148 76.763 88 111 19

11:26:37.292 2 1:49.652 77.810 89 114 19

11:28:27.371 3 1:50.079 77.508 93 110 19

11:30:19.644 4 1:52.273 75.993 88 114 19

11:32:11.509 5 1:51.865 76.271 92 112 19

11:34:06.093 6 1:54.584 74.461 92 112 19

11:36:05.914 7 1:59.821 71.206 148 110 19

L2-22 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
11:24:33.045 1 1:52.893 75.576 86 107 19

11:26:22.785 2 1:49.740 77.747 84 108 19

11:28:13.484 3 1:50.699 77.074 86 110 19

11:30:06.492 4 1:53.008 75.499 69 108 19

11:32:05.017 5 1:58.525 71.985 86 106 19

L2-19 - VANESSA JACKSON -
11:27:07.217 1 1:54.324 74.630 95 117 19

11:29:02.150 2 1:54.933 74.235 90 116 19

11:30:52.383 3 1:50.233 77.400 79 118 19

11:32:42.426 4 1:50.043 77.533 85 118 19

11:34:34.387 5 1:51.961 76.205 85 119 19

L2-09 - MIGUEL ZAMBRANO -
11:25:50.656 1 1:50.923 76.918 89 115 19

11:27:41.012 2 1:50.356 77.313 86 113 19

11:29:35.125 3 1:54.113 74.768 90 113 19

11:31:26.546 4 1:51.421 76.574 87 113 19

11:33:17.606 5 1:51.060 76.823 88 113 19

11:35:13.442 6 1:55.836 73.656 36 107 19

L2-05 - IRVING GERARDO -
11:25:46.002 1 1:54.886 74.265 66 100 19

11:27:39.296 2 1:53.294 75.308 36 89 19

11:29:32.497 3 1:53.201 75.370 59 93 19

11:31:23.281 4 1:50.784 77.015 57 89 19

11:33:15.146 5 1:51.865 76.271 58 93 19

11:35:05.675 6 1:50.529 77.192 64 99 19

L2-44 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
11:30:50.352 1 1:51.197 76.729 65 102 19

11:32:41.187 2 1:50.835 76.979 70 101 19

11:34:32.879 3 1:51.692 76.389 55 100 19

L2-33 - CHRISTIAN LUMENTAH -
11:25:03.263 1 1:57.224 72.784 41 78 19

11:26:56.488 2 1:53.225 75.354 41 78 19

11:28:48.888 3 1:52.400 75.907 63 79 19

11:30:42.221 4 1:53.333 75.283 36 82 19

11:32:36.955 5 1:54.734 74.363 41 82 19

11:34:29.605 6 1:52.650 75.739 30 81 19

L2-20 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
11:25:22.748 1 1:53.569 75.126 29 83 19

11:27:17.391 2 1:54.643 74.422 30 84 19

11:29:11.179 3 1:53.788 74.982 40 85 19

11:31:04.679 4 1:53.500 75.172 27 84 19

11:32:59.611 5 1:54.932 74.235 21 83 19

11:34:55.277 6 1:55.666 73.764 30 85 19

L2-35 - FRANCISCO CONTRERAS -
11:26:46.300 1 1:59.487 71.405 54 113 19

11:28:45.596 2 1:59.296 71.520 64 112 19

11:30:41.299 3 1:55.703 73.741 54 112 19

11:32:35.954 4 1:54.655 74.415 49 114 19

11:34:29.696 5 1:53.742 75.012 42 115 19

L2-02 - STEVEN SIMS -
11:28:13.765 1 1:55.450 73.902 95 125 19

11:30:08.323 2 1:54.558 74.478 79 123 19

11:32:06.479 3 1:58.156 72.210 94 125 19

11:34:02.655 4 1:56.176 73.440 85 124 19

11:35:59.725 5 1:57.070 72.879 142 123 19



L2-48 - EDGARDO ALDAHONDO -
11:29:44.001 1 4:38.767 30.606 95 101 19

11:31:40.416 2 1:56.415 73.290 82 102 19

11:33:38.346 3 1:57.930 72.348 97 100 19

11:35:33.389 4 1:55.043 74.164 124 105 19

L2-23 - RICHARD LIN -
11:27:32.334 1 2:00.286 70.931 88 114 19

11:29:29.798 2 1:57.464 72.635 93 118 19

11:31:30.843 3 2:01.045 70.486 81 114 19

11:33:28.193 4 1:57.350 72.706 90 113 19

11:35:27.757 5 1:59.564 71.359 88 115 19

L2-16 - TOM SCHACATANO -
11:26:10.107 1 1:58.814 71.810 30 77 19

11:28:07.758 2 1:57.651 72.520 31 70 19

11:30:05.837 3 1:58.079 72.257 22 64 19

11:32:03.615 4 1:57.778 72.441 32 66 19

11:34:04.325 5 2:00.710 70.682 23 74 19

11:36:03.172 6 1:58.847 71.790 59 62 19

L2-34 - MERCEDES COOK -
11:28:09.455 1 2:13.441 63.938 23 59 19

11:30:21.785 2 2:12.330 64.475 31 58 19

11:32:35.354 3 2:13.569 63.877 25 60 19

11:34:48.063 4 2:12.709 64.291 25 59 19

L2-03 - THOMAS DERBYSHIRE -
11:25:20.588 1 2:15.434 62.997 62 80 19

11:27:35.280 2 2:14.692 63.345 43 75 19

11:29:49.554 3 2:14.274 63.542 59 75 19
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